
 
 

 

 

 
Win: McClintock, Caitlin (1)
Loss: Fitzwater, Angela (1)
HBP: Kemp, Jennifer
PB: Renfro, Jamie, Walter, Jenna, Colon, Jacinda, Owens, Lacy, Frank, Delaina, Rocco, Meaghan, Hayden, Danielle
 
Start: 14:00   Time: 14:00   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 R H E
Harris-Stowe State Univer 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 9 3
Missouri Baptist Univ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 8 0

Harris-Stowe State Univer  -vs- Missouri Baptist Univ 2009-03-31 at  ,

Harris-Stowe State Univer 2

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Venable, Traniece ss 3 1 0 0 1 2 0
Allen, Shontele 3b 3 0 2 0 0 0 0
Rhode, Rebecca 1b 4 0 1 0 0 2 0
    Owens, Lacy 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Spurgeon, Rachel c 4 0 1 1 0 1 0
Frank, Delaina dp 3 0 1 0 1 1 0
Vega, Brittany cf 4 0 2 1 0 1 0
Colon, Jacinda lf 3 0 0 0 0 2 0
Renfro, Jamie rf 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
Morris, Maya 2b 3 0 1 0 0 1 0
Walter, Jenna p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Fitzwater, Angela p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 30 2 9 2 2 10 0

2B: Rhode, Rebecca (1)
SH: Allen, Shontele (1)
SB: Morris, Maya (1)
CS: Renfro, Jamie (1)
E: Allen, Shontele (1); Venable, Traniece (1); Rhode, Rebecca (1)

Missouri Baptist Univ 3

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Job, Brittany 3b 4 1 2 0 0 0 0
Hathaway, Julie 2b 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kennedy, Lesley ss 4 2 2 1 0 0 0
Rocco, Meaghan dp 3 1 1 0 0 0 0
Scovill, Lauren c 2 1 1 1 2 0 0
Schlemmer, Dana cf 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Launius, Stacey 1b 3 1 1 1 0 0 0
Hayden, Danielle rf 2 0 0 0 1 0 0
Bailey, Cassandra lf 3 0 1 1 0 1 0
Kemp, Jennifer p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    McClintock, Caitlin p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 27 6 8 4 3 1 0

2B: Kennedy, Lesley (1); Job, Brittany (1); Rocco, Meaghan (1);
Scovill, Lauren (1); Launius, Stacey (1)
SH: Rocco, Meaghan (1); Hathaway, Julie (1)
SB: Hayden, Danielle (1); Scovill, Lauren (1)
CS: Scovill, Lauren (1)

Harris-Stowe State Univer IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Walter, Jenna 6.1 7 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 26 28 0 0 –
Fitzwater, Angela (L, 1) 1.1 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 –
Totals 9 3 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 33 35 0 0

Missouri Baptist Univ IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Kemp, Jennifer 6.1 7 5 5 2 1 0 0 1 0 25 28 0 0 –
McClintock, Caitlin (W, 1) 0.2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 –
Totals 8 5 5 2 1 0 0 1 0 28 31 0 0
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